R
C
C
N
日
成
P
C
板
隔
离
柱
P
C
板
夹
线
套
B91
RCCN 日成SOTL型PC板扭线隔离柱STAND-OFF TWIST LOCK
RCCN 日成BHMWS型PC板夹线套 WIRE SADDLE
单位/Unit:mm
包装
Packing型   号 Item No.
间距
Instance
A
1000pcs
SOTL-6-4.8 SOTL-12-4.8 4.8
SOTL-6-12.7 SOTL-12-12.7 12.7
SOTL-6-19.1 SOTL-12-19.1 19.1
SOTL-6-25.4 SOTL-12-25.4 25.4
SOTL-6-31.8 SOTL-12-31.8 31.8
材质：UL合格之NYLON66(本色).
防火等级: 94V-2，绝缘性佳，不易老化。
底孔径4.8mm
SOTL-25 SOTL-45
单位/Unit:mm
包装
Packing
型   号 Item No.
间距
Instance
A
1000pcs
BHMWS-13.0 - 13.0
BHMWS-18.3 - 18.3
BHMWS-27.2 - 27.2
BHMWS-35.6 - 35.6
材质：UL合格之NYLON66(本色).
防火等级: 94V-2，绝缘性佳，不易老化。
孔径7.9mm
板厚6.4mm
2.2
8.3
8.7
11.1
AB1.3
11.1 5.6
STA
N
D
-O
FF TW
IST LO
C
K
/W
IR
E SA
D
D
LE
Material：UL approved NYLON66(natural)，
Fireproof : 94V-2，good insulation, good aging resistant.
Bottom hole dia.4.8mm
Material：UL approved NYLON66(natural).
Fireproof:  94V-2，good insulation, good aging resistant.
Hole dia.7.9mm
Board thickness 6.4mm